Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID

1218
281
47
689
1193
976
1209
91
690
1224
1207
1181
1189
619
128
1121
Heat

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

968
1114
1223
1142
1195
1208
1137
935
1056
1196
1169

Heat

Name

Patrick ZADOW

James SIMMONS

Evan CHRISTODOULOU
Joseph COLLEY
Warwick PELLY

David BRADY

Adrian BLUETT

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Mark COLLEY

Tim DOOLAN

Paul RANGITAHATAHA
George MANDARAKAS
Anthony BOOTH
Duncan LYON

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Craig RYAN

Name

Madeleine WELSH
Kate SYVOBODA
Michelle MATHERS
Tanya PELLY

Hayley BRYSON

Yoko ROBERTSON
Sophie O'BRIEN
Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Fiona ODELL

Alicia MATAERE
Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID

Name

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Swim #
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Swim #
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Swim #

Heat #

65997
65997
65997
65997
65996
65997
65996
65997
65996
65996
65997
65996
65996
65996
65996
65997

Heat #

66002
66002
66000
66002
66002
66000
66002
66000
66000
66000
66000

Heat #

Time Pos Points
29.41 1 4
29.42 2 2
30.39 3 1
31.49 4 0
32.96 5 0
32.98 6 0
3341 7 0
34.51 8 0
35.86 9 0
36.22 10 0
36.93 11 0
37.00 12 0
43.37 13 0
44.27 14 0
45.89 15 0

0.00 16 0
Time Pos Points
35.44 1 4
36.20 2 2
37.08 3 1
39.36 4 0
40.80 5 0
4141 6 0
41.41 6 0
46.82 8 0
48.04 9 0

0.00 10 0

0.00 11 0
Time Pos Points
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DNS
DNS

DQ
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706
1049
591
923
1122
1012
1033
Heat

Molly EASON

Celeste JACKSON

Sarah LYON

Eve OLLERENSHAW

Jessica TINDIGLIA

Mikaela DOWNIE

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID

713

1225

1071
Heat

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Hugh GARRAWAY
Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID

674
1203
1051
1057
711
1050
Heat

Name

Cara PARKER
Gemma LOCKHART
Sophia GALLETTA
Amelia MACMAHON
Ruby EASON
Isabella LO SURDO

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID

646
714
1152
1191
Heat

Name

Jack CORBETT
Kellen PARKER
Harry RYAN
Matthew SVOBODA

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID

986

1112
1127
1125
1227
1090

Name

Cate BRADY
Hannah SVOBODA
Lily CARR

Olivia GALLETTA
Audrey BELL

Lily DOYLE

Saturday, 5 December 2015
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66005
66005
66005
66005
66005
66005
66005

Heat #
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66012
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66012
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Heat #

66014
66014
66014
66014
66014
66014

35.47
35.56
37.23
37.51
37.60
38.12
43.23

Time
28.52
39.74
43.56

Time
38.34
39.02
39.30
39.39
40.54
41.84

Time
35.57
37.69
37.96
53.98

Time
34.95
37.74
38.88
41.83
47.70
52.36
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Heat
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim #
1126 Denver PELLY 10
1119 Toby RYAN 10
770  Lukas TAYLOR 10
Heat
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1202 Zara LOCKHART 10
1132 Sienna BROWN 10
Heat
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
942  Angus SLATER 11
Heat
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 11
950 Gabbi SLATER 11
1134 Taylor WATSON 11
1143 Eve DOOLAN 11
958 Josephine CHRYSTIE 11
1161 Caragh PRICE 11
Heat
Championship - 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 12
1120 Healy RYAN 12
1190 Matthew BOOTH 12
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 12
1138 Austen PELLY 12
1220 Edward HOLLIDAY 12
Heat
Championship - 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 13

Saturday, 5 December 2015

Heat #

66016
66016
66016

Heat #

66017
66017

Heat #

66019

Heat #

66020
66020
66020
66020
66020
66020

Heat #

66022
66022
66022
66022
66022
66022

Heat #

66024

Time
35.88
46.53
50.99

Time
42.90
52.25

Time

57.14

Time
48.74
56.80
57.62
64.16
69.09
69.67

Time
32.16
39.21
50.50
52.21
54.30
55.93

Time

42.28

Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
Pos Points
1 4
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 0
6 0
Pos Points
1 4
2 2
3 1
4 0
5 0
6 0
Pos Points
1 4
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1229 Sarah DOOLAN
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE
Heat
Championship - 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name
1171 Joshua BROWN
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW
Heat
Championship - 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name
1230 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Heat
Championship - 50m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)
ID Name
713  Christian TAYLOR
281 James SIMMONS
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU
689 Joseph COLLEY
1218 Patrick ZADOW
1209 Adrian BLUETT
976  David BRADY
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Heat

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name

706  Molly EASON

986 Cate BRADY

968 Madeleine WELSH
1114 Kate SVOBODA
1049 Celeste JACKSON
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA
591 Sarah LYON

Saturday, 5 December 2015
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Heat #
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43.45
46.85

Time
37.55
42.97

Time

72.27

Time
28.57
29.45
30.79
31.26
31.46
33.16
35.23
37.58

Time
33.48
33.88
35.01
35.96
35.99
36.65
37.55
37.92
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